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20
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Jarno Pistokoski

Jaakko Alatalo

Antti Toljamo

Mikael Hautala

liro Moilanen

Toni Prykari

Atro Nykanen

Veikka Moilanen

Sauli Sumen

Tenho Salo

Antti Turpeinen

Eeli Hannula

Juho Rasmus

Henri Sirnio

Jukka Makels

Teemu Rantala

Anton Komulainen

Mikko Perttunen

Niko Aho

Antton Kumpula

Joni Roukala

06/04/22 13:54
06/05/22 14:48
06/04/22 14:54
06/05/22 14:48
06/04/22 13:54
06/05/22 14:36
06/04/22 15:30
06/05/22 14:00
06/04/22 14:06
06/05/22 14:48
06/04/22 13:30
06/05/22 14:36
06/04/22 14:30
06/05/22 13:36
06/04/22 13:42
06/05/22 14:36
06/04/22 15:06
06/05/22 14:24
06/04/22 14:54
06/05/22 14:12
06/04/22 14:54
06/05/22 13:48
06/04/22 13:18
06/04/22 14:06
06/05/22 14:24
06/04/22 15:18
06/05/22 14:12
06/04/22 14:30
06/05/22 13:48
06/04/22 15:18
06/05/22 14:24
06/04/22 15:30
06/05/22 14:36
06/04/22 15:30
06/05/22 14:00
06/04/22 13:30
06/05/22 14:48
06/04/22 14:18
06/05/22 14:24
06/04/22 13:42
06/05/22 14:12
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likka Holmi

Miikka Liias

Lasse Keranen

Jarmo Aulu

Matti Toljamo

Joni Portimo

Eerik Nissila

Toni Kukkonen

Niko Alava

Riku Annola

Markku Maatta

Vaino Lehtoaho

Aleksi Kivioja

Juho Romakkaniemi

Eerik Sakkinen

Aleksi Moilanen

Jouni Holma

Joni Hakola

Ville Kilpijarvi

llari Moisala

Tuomas Laurikainen

Aleksi Huttunen

Jere Mensonen
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06/05/22 13:36
06/04/22 13:30
06/05/22 13:48
06/04/22 14:42
06/05/22 14:00
06/04/22 15:30
06/05/22 13:24
06/04/22 13:18
06/05/22 13:36
06/04/22 13:42
06/05/22 13:24
06/04/22 14:42
06/05/22 13:24
06/04/22 13:54
06/05/22 13:48
06/04/22 14:06
06/05/22 13:00
06/04/22 14:06
06/05/22 13:00
06/04/22 14:18
06/05/22 12:48
06/04/22 13:18
06/05/22 14:00
06/04/22 13:54
06/05/22 13:24
06/04/22 15:06
06/05/22 13:12
06/04/22 15:18
06/05/22 12:48
06/04/22 14:18
06/05/22 13:00
06/04/22 13:18
06/05/22 13:36
06/04/22 14:42
06/05/22 12:48
06/04/22 14:30
06/05/22 13:00
06/04/22 14:42
06/05/22 13:12
06/04/22 15:06
06/05/22 13:12
06/04/22 15:18

4

A Ol W OO & OlW LB ON O WO W N PO WlO WU MO Al O WO W N W OULHHN U & O & J WO | & OOjwWw |l WU

3

Wl Wl wWwWw s PPW AW W PRIV W W W W N PR IWUL W DR WA PIVWVW AP LW W WU W W W W W W

Pikkarala Modified 2022 « 05.05.2024 08:41 (2)

5

OoO|lw o oo Ul b O WO N OODN U W YN WMo W uiwvujiw bl VN UMW lU WO WO W WA, OWwW 1IN UV

3

W PP UW W W AW AW AW W AW AN PP P IV W WPV W AP W WP WU O | B

2

W N R W W N RPIVWW AW AN PPLW W NN RPW PPV WD WW W RARlW W ANV W WM W W W

3

u v A WO AN A MO WA AP WO U)W WO WO AP WO R W U DWW AR OC

3

A0 NN BN WAL O AP W W W OO AR O WO W AN N B RO W AN BN WD

A PO Al PAAPWUW AP W ADW AN WM WW WP PO WU W AN PWUTI WU U O W RN

o O AN AW DA AW PdOWU AUV AP ORI DN U SRR U DN S

wlo wlisdr wou w bpw PP DO DAY WINPT W W W RV WA AP PO WO N S

N A WW AR PIW PRIV W WA LMD LN DR LW W EEPRPLWDO DWW R RPN W W W

u oo OO U O O MO WlOLUIH AU UINYN A NN O N WO UUVO| DU v dloouoouvu o oo oo &~ 0l 4 U

N N WA WwWwW W w  w P WW W |N PP WPW W W W W W W DWW DWW BN U WW W W N W WW DN W W W|N

Ul Ul ool Lnjlu ool N ULl oM~ UL U OO LI O UL U O UL UIlO N O o\ ull &I 0o oL U

W W w NN U W W W W W W W W EINMNNWW W PP WDN APV W WN WW | DN W N W N W Wl W N O

o | &+ Ol WU MO PO WU ULIO WO & UVW N P W OUUIWO W KW & P Wlu o 00 Wlu p uu o O & & v v

+7
3
+3
4
+5
3
+8
3
+7
2
+8
4
+8
3
+8
2
+10

+6

+7

+3

+12

+10

+8

+5

+8

+11

+6

+10

+13

+13

70
4
66
4
68
4
71
3
70
3
71
3
71
4
71
3
73
3
69
5
70
4
66
3
75
3
73
5
71
3
68
4
71
4
74
3
69
4
73
5
76
3
76
3

+9
+6
+9
+5
+10
+4
+12
+6
+13
+5
+13
+6
+14
+6
+14
+5
+15
+9
+15
+8
+15
+12
+15
+3
+15
+6
+16
+8
+16
+11
+16
+9
+17
+6
+17
+11
+17
+9
+19
+7
+20
+8
+21

+7

135
69
135
68
136
67
138
69
139
68
139
69
140
69
140
68
141
72
141
71
141
75
141
66
141
69
142
71
142
74
142
72
143
69
143
74
143
72
145
70
146
71
147
70


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2058173

OISC GOLF
METRIX

m——nnananlnmmmmmmmm--

06/05/2213:12|2 |4 7|4 3|3 4 55 3 | +16 +23 | 149

|_[Pro Open Women _Illlllllllllllllll----

1 | Jenni Engstrom 06/04/22 12:54 +12
06/05/22 12:24 7 4|35 4| 3 4 6 |3 2 |4 410 73 | +22 | 148
2 | Maija Laitinen 06/04/22 12:54 3/3/6(4(3|4/4 6|53 ,3|4/|4,6|3]|6 3 4 +11 | 74
06/05/22 12:24 6,4/ 4,5/ 3/5|(5(/4|3|5|3|6|3|5|4|4 +12| 75 | +23 |149
3 Terhi Tuorilainen 06/04/22 12:54 3/4/9/3|/5/4/3 6 53/ 4/5/3 /6|36 3 3 +15 | 78
06/05/22 12:24 7/4|4|5(3|6 5/ 3|26 3|63 ,5|3|5 +14| 77 | +29 |155
4 | Mervi Syvaluoma 06/04/22 13:06 3/3/7/4/3|/5/3/7 5|34/ 4,3/6|3|6, 4 4 +14 | 77
06/05/22 12:24 7/5/3(4(3|/6 8 4|45 4|6 |3,6|4|4 419 82 | +33 |159
5 |Julia Haaraniemi 06/04/22 13:06 413,644/ 5 4/5|5/5 4,547 |37 4 5 +21 | 84
06/05/22 12:12 6 5 5 4/3/5/6(4|3|4|3|6|4|6|4]|4|+17 80 | +38 164
6 | Heidi Valkola 06/04/22 13:06 3/3|7(4|4/7 3 6|54, 3|6 5 8 5.7 5 4 +26 | 89
06/05/2212:12 |4 |4 |7 |4|4|5(4|8 5| 4 +54

l_llllllllllllllllll----

1 Teemu Holappa 06/04/22 12:06 4.6 ,3/3/3|2
06/05/22 12:00 3124 5/412 6 4 | 2 3| +4 | 67 +3 | 129
2  Kimmo Pajuluoma | 06/04/22 11:42 22 ,5/3/3/4|3|5|4|3|2/|4|4,4|2/|4 2 3 -4 59
06/05/22 12:00 5/4|(3|4|3|5/6 3|4 4 3|63 ,5/|3|4,49 | 72 +5 | 131
3 Mikko Myllyla 06/04/22 12:18 3/4|/6(3|2|5/2, 4|4 |3 ,3|4|3,6|3]|6 3 4 +5 | 68
06/05/22 11:36 7/3/3|4/4/4/5/3|2|5/2,5|3|4|3|/4|+3 | 66 | +8 |134
4 | Petri Heindmaki 06/04/22 11:42 3/3|5(3(3|4/4 6|42 3|4|3,7/|4]|5 4 3 +7 | 70
06/05/22 11:24 5/3|3|4|4|6 4 4|2 4 ,2|5|2,5|3|4|+4 | 67 | +11 137
4 | Juha Tukiainen 06/04/22 12:06 3/4/6(3(3|5/3, 5|52 ,4/|4|3,6|3]|5 4 3 +8 | 71
06/05/22 11:12 5/5(3|4|2|5/5/ 2|24 ,3|4,4,5|2|4)|+3 | 66 | +11 137
6 | Antti Malo 06/04/22 12:30 3/3|5|4(4|5/3 6|4 |3,2|4|3,5/|3/|5 3 3 +5 | 68
06/05/22 11:48 7/3|3|4|4|5/ 4, 3|34 ,3|6|3,5(3|4,+7 | 70 | +12 138
6 |Jari Niskanen 06/04/22 11:54 2363|254/ 4|5/4/3/5|4/5|2 |6 2 3 +5 | 68
06/05/22 11:48 6,4/ 2/ 4/3/4|5/3|4|5|4|6|2|4|3|3|+7 | 70 | +12 138
6 | Kimmo Maenpaa 06/04/22 12:42 3/2/6(4/4|4/3|5/4|3/3|5/3|6/4 4 3 3 +6 | 69
06/05/22 11:36 6,4/ 33/ 3/4|5(/3|4|3|4|5|3|6|4|3|+6 | 69 |+12 138
9 | Toni Manninen 06/04/22 12:42 3/3|5(3|4|4/3 5|43 ,3|5|3,5|2]|5 3 4 +4 | 67
06/05/22 12:00 7/5(2|5(4|4 /4 3|44 4|7 2 5|2 |3|4+9 | 72 | +13 |139
10 | Mikko Kanninen 06/04/22 12:06 3/3/4(3(3|4/3 5|42, 4|5|3,6|3]|5 4 3 +4 | 67
06/05/22 12:00 5/5/3|4/4|/5/5/4 /4|53 5 3|7 3|3 |+411 74 | +15 |141
10 | Tomi Karjalainen 06/04/22 12:06 3/3/6/(4(2|3 /3, 4|43 ,2\|4|3,7|3]|5 3 5 +4 | 67
06/05/22 11:48 7/4|4(4|2|6 4 4|4 4 4|6 |3 ,5|5|3 /411 74 | +15 |141
12 | Jani Holappa 06/04/22 12:18 3/4/8|/4(4/5(3|/5/6 3/2|6|4[4|3|5| 3| 3 |+12]75
06/05/22 11:00 5(3|(3|3(4|5'7 3|24 ,3|6|2,5|3|4,+4 | 67 | +16 |142
12 | Marko Moilanen 06/04/22 12:30 2/6 6/4/3/4/ 4/ 3|5/3/2/4|3/6|2,6| 3 4 +7 | 70
06/05/22 11:24 6 /34,3 3/5/(4(3/5|4|3|5|5(|5|26|+9 | 72 | +16 |142
14 | Pekka Leinonen 06/04/22 11:42 3/3/6(3/3|5/2|5/4|3/3|4,4/|5/3]|5 3 3 +4 | 67
06/05/22 11:48 63/ 3/4/2/6|5(3|4|4|5|6|3|6|3|6 +13| 76 | +17 |143
14 | Mika Ylisaukko-oja | 06/04/22 12:30 3/3/6(3/4|4/2|3,6|(3/3|4,3|5/|4 6 3 3 +5 | 68
06/05/22 11:36 6,4/ 3/5/3/6(5(3|3|6|3|5|3|6|3|4/+12| 75 | +17 |143
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11
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Jukka Kalkaja

Juho Heikkinen

Mikko Pulli

Teppo Nieppola

Teemu Korolainen

Reima Riihimaki

Jarkko Outila

Jussi Maatta

Elmer Niemela

Eetu Hyry

Niklas Ahola

Aatu Tapio

Toivo Turtia

Akseli Pikkujamsa

Mikko Pasanen

Jaakko Moilanen

Johan Ahola

Hermanni Aitto-oja

Toni Fingerroos

Olli-Pekka Myllyla

Arttu Engstrom

Jani Lohi

06/04/22 12:42
06/05/22 11:24
06/04/22 12:42
06/05/22 11:24
06/04/22 11:54
06/05/22 11:12
06/04/22 12:18
06/05/22 11:12
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06/05/22 11:00
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06/05/22 11:00
06/04/22 11:42
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06/04/22 10:30
06/05/22 10:48
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06/05/22 10:12
06/04/22 10:54
06/05/22 10:48
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METRIX
L N Y 31 C 2 Y ST T S T R
15 | Toni Sipola 06/04/22 10:54 7.5 27 2|4
06/05/2210:00 | 3 |3 6|7 3|4|3|6(4|3|2|3|3 /6 3|6 |3 |4|+9 | 72 | +16 142
15 | Matti Sivonen 06/04/22 11:06 4/4/6|3|(3(4/2/4|5/2|4|5|3|5|2 5|3 4 +5 | 68
06/05/2210:12| 3|3 |7 |4 3|5|3|4|5|/3|4|4|3 /6,28 |43 |+11| 74 | +16 |142
17 | Vili Pahkamaa 06/04/22 11:30 558 4(3/4/3/3|6 3|2|4/4|6|2 7, 3 4 | +13 | 76
06/05/2209:48| 2 |4 5|4 /3|5|3|5|3|/3|2|4|3|/5|4|6 3|4 +5 | 68 | +18 |144
17 | Jaakko Luoto 06/04/22 11:18 3/3/6(3/4|(5/2,5|4|3/4 /5|38 3|5 3 3 +9 | 72
06/05/2210:00|2 |4 /5|4 3|4|4/8 4|3 |3 |5|4|5|2|5|3|4|+9 | 72| +18 144
19 | Teemu Alhanen 06/04/22 10:18 3/3/6(3/2/4|/4|5/6 3|3 /3|3 /53|64 2 +5 | 68
06/05/2210:24|2 |3 |64 4|6(3|4/5|3|4/3|4|6|5/7 44|+14| 77 | +19 |145
19 | Niko Hiltunen 06/04/22 11:18 3/4/6/6 3|(5/4/ 5|5|3|4,5|4|6|3|5)| 4 4 | +16 | 79
06/05/2209:48|2 (3|7 4/2|3|4/4/5/4|3|/4|3|5|2|5|3|3|+3| 66 |+19 |145
21 | Topi Paananen 06/04/22 11:06 3/3/7(3/4/5/2|/6 5 /3|2 4|3 /5|3|7 3 4 +9 | 72
06/05/2210:00(3 (3|7 |4 |3|4|5 7 4,4 2 6 4 52534 +12| 75 | +21 |147
21 | Teemu Aherto 06/04/22 11:18 44,7 |3|4/4/2/5|5/6|2|(4/4|7 45| 3 4 | +14 | 77
06/05/2209:48|2 |36 |43 |4|3|5/4|3 |4 4|37 3|5 |3|4|+7 | 70 |+21 147
23 | Lauri Merildinen 06/04/22 10:18 3/3/6(3/4/4|3|/4/4/3|4,6|3/7 3|5 3 4 +9 | 72
06/05/2210:00 | 3|3 6|5 3|5/3|5|5/3|4|6 5 6 |4|5|4|3|+15 78 | +24 |150
24 | Nemo Moilanen 06/04/22 11:30 3/4/5/4/5/5/3|4 /44,4, 6 47|36, 3 3 +14 | 77
06/05/2209:48| 4 |4 /9 4 /3|3|4 |44 4 +34 | 160
I_llllllllllllllllll---
1  Nina Kuoksa 06/04/22 12:54 4148 4|46 4 8 +30
06/05/2212:12|3}6 9 7 5 7|37 7 4 4 | +38| 101 | +68 | 194
I_llllllllllllllllll----
1 Toni Lohi 06/04/22 08:54 2/3|5/3/3|4/3|4
06/05/2209:36 | 3|5 6 (33|55 5|3 53|52 5|+410| 73 | +13 | 139
2 | Paavo Harkin 06/04/22 09:18 3/3|5(2 /34|47 442 4|4 5|37 3 4 +8 | 71
06/05/2209:24 |2 |4 | 6|4 6 3 /4|5|4/4|3|5|2,6|3|5|3|4 +10 73 | +18 |144
3 Henri Keisu 06/04/22 08:54 3/6(5(3/4/5/3|/6 432, 5|3,4,3|5| 3 3 +7 | 70
06/05/2209:36 |3 |4 |6 |4 4|5/3|5|4|4 (3|6 |45 |3|6|3|4 +13| 76 | +20 (146
4 | Tuomas Huhtala 06/04/22 08:42 2/3/5/3|4(4/3/5|4/3|2|4/5/8 2 6|3 5 +8 | 71
06/05/2209:36 | 3|6 7(3/3|4|3|6|5/3|2|4|5 5|47 |3 |4 +14| 77 | +22 |148
5 | Niko Roytta 06/04/22 09:30 3/5'8(3/4(3/3/ 66|34 ,4(3|6|3|5)| 4 4 | +14 | 77
06/05/2208:48|2 (3|7 4/5|4|3|/5/5|3|24|3|5|3|6 3 |5|+9 | 72 |+23 |149
5 | Sakari Pikkarainen | 06/04/22 08:54 3/5/ 5/3/3|4/2|5/6|4 /3,6 36|37 3 3 +11 | 74
06/05/2209:00|3|(3/8 3/4|3(3|/5/5/3|4 /4|58 2|6 3|3|+12| 75 | +23 |149
5 | Jani Jarvikivi 06/04/22 10:06 3/3/6(4/3(4/3/8 7|33 |5|4|5|4/4/| 3 3 | +12 | 75
06/05/2209:00 3|5 5|4 4|5|2/4/4|3|3|/4|5|6 3|6 4 4|+11| 74 | +23 |149
8 | Markus Siltakoski 06/04/22 10:06 3/3/6(4/3/4|3|5/4/2|5 7|2,6,2|6 5 4 | +11 | 74
06/05/2209:12|2 (3|6 (3|3|4|3|5|5/4 |2 |7 |37 3|6 4,6 +13 76 | +24 |150
8 |Jarno Ypya 06/04/22 08:30 3/3|/5(3/3/4|4|5 /524,54, 5/3|6 3 4 +8 | 71
06/05/2209:36 (3|5 64 4|4|4|/6 4|4|4 5|4|6|3|63|4|+16| 79 | +24 |150
8 | Jaakko Alajuuma 06/04/22 09:30 3/3|/5(3/4/ 5|45 /4/3|4/5|3/,6,3|5)| 4 3 +9 | 72
06/05/2209:24 |3 |3 7|4 /3|4|4|4|5/3|7|5|4,6|3|5|3|5 +15 78 | +24 |150
11 | Juha Marsch 06/04/22 08:54 3/5/7(3/3/ 6|44 /4|5 4/4/4,6 2|5 3 4 | +13 | 76
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

(102 [3 04 |5 67 18[9 [1011]12 13 [14]15 [16 17 118 [Tor [
Par 3 3 15| 3 3 4 3 /14| 4 3 3 4 3 /5|3 4 3 3 63

Avg 3 /35|59/35|32|42| 3 |49/47|33|33|46(35|57| 3 |55|33|38| 72

Difficulty 1 |11/|17/10 4 |5 |2 (16|13 | 7 | 6 |12| 9 |14 3 |18 | 8 | 15 9

Hole in one 1 1 0%
Eagle -2 1 1 0%
Birdie -1 53 1 10 4 7 |47 59 66 13|18 17 |77 | 24 13 |19 |58 3 |33 | 1 | 522 |11%
Par 0 158153 |94 | 131|136|119|125|79 | 104|171 | 54 |115|137 |97 | 146 | 42 | 145|101 |2107 | 45%
Bogey 1 46 | 57 |97 |103| 63 | 63 | 63 |97 | 90 | 57 |117| 73 | 82 | 97 | 46 | 103 | 64 | 116 |1434 31%
DoubleBogey2| 3 |32 |45 15 |11 11 5 55 36|13 11 33 23 37 9 |72 14 30 455 10%
Triple Bogey 3 6 17 2 3 7 1 12 10 2 12 4 8 1 26 3 11 | 125 | 3%
Other >3 2 3 2 4 2 1 3 1 2 14 1 35 | 1%
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